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43 ETAPA CIRCUITO INFANTIL-JUNIOR-ABSOLUTO 13SESION ALCALA - TURNO 2

Prueba 9
08/05/2021 - 19:35

Fem., 50m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Resultados

Clasificacién

GARCIA LACUEVA, Blanca
SOBRADO URIBE, Ainhoa
MAQUEDA LLACH, Irene
CORDERO MARTIN, Paula
MAQUEDA LLACH, Julia
REIG JIMENEZ, Sandra
BARAJOLA MARIN, Blanca
MONTANO MURNOZ, Nayara
VILA LEONARD, Sara Rae
RAPOSO CATALAN, Gloria
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Paula
VISEDO ACAL, Lucia
PEREZ ROMERO, Cristina
LOPEZ LOPEZ, Marina
GARCIA MARQUEZ, Adriana
PORTILLO ALGABA, Carmen
NAVARRO REYES, Clara
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08 C.N.
06 C.N.
08 C.N.
08 C.N.

Mairena Aljarafe

. Mairena Aljarafe

Mairena Aljarafe
San Juan
Mairena Aljarafe
Mairena Aljarafe
Mairena Aljarafe
Alcala

Mairena Aljarafe
San Juan
Mairena Aljarafe
San Juan
Mairena Aljarafe
Mairena Aljarafe
Alcala

Alcala

Mairena Aljarafe

Tiempo

29.15
29.30
20.31
20.31
29.46
29.83
30.09
30.58
30.61
31.30
31.39
31.67
31.74
35.42
36.71
37.80
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